10.00

10.45

11.30

11.50

12.10

12.30

2.00

2.40

3.10

3.30

4.00

NMRDG AUTUMN MEETING

CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT, BRISTOL UNIVERSITY

20TH SEPTEMBER, 1988

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

Coffee

Multinuclear Solid State NMR
C. Groombridge, Royal Holloway and Bedford New College.

%3 NMR Study of the Hydrolysis of a Trimethoxy Silane.
N. Cook, Kodak Limited.

Sn NMR: an Investigative Probe in Tin Chemical Applications.
R. Hill and S. Blunden, International Tin Research Institute.

19Ag-("H) INEPT Experiments.
I. Salter, University of Exeter.

Lunch

Observation of "Other Nuclei" by Indirect Methods.
W. McFarlane, City of London Polytechnic.

3¢ and N Inverse Spectroscopy in Biological Systems.
L.Y. Lian, University of Leicester.

Some Inverse Observations
P. Meadows, Jeol (UK) Limited.

Tea

Close



