NMRDG AUTUMN MEETING

CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT, BRISTOL UNIVERSITY

20TH SEPTEMBER, 1988

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

10.00	Coffee
10.45	Multinuclear Solid State NMR C. Groombridge, Royal Holloway and Bedford New College.
11.30	²⁹ Si NMR Study of the Hydrolysis of a Trimethoxy Silane. N. Cook, Kodak Limited.
11.50	Sn NMR: an Investigative Probe in Tin Chemical Applications. R. Hill and S. Blunden, International Tin Research Institute.
12.10	¹⁰⁹ Ag-(¹ H) INEPT Experiments. I. Salter, University of Exeter.
12.30	Lunch
2.00	Observation of "Other Nuclei" by Indirect Methods. W. McFarlane, City of London Polytechnic.
2.40	¹³ C and ¹⁵ N Inverse Spectroscopy in Biological Systems. L.Y. Lian, University of Leicester.
3.10	Some Inverse Observations P. Meadows, Jeol (UK) Limited.
3.30	Tea
4.00	Close